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State of
Connecticut
Official Ballot

Norfolk
Connecticut

State Election November 8, 2016
Congressional District 5 - Senatorial District 8

Assembly District 64

OFFICE

PARTY

Presidential
Electors for
Vote for One

United States
Senator

Vote for One

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

State
Senator

Vote for One

State
Representative

Vote for One

Registrar of
Voters

Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 

PARTY

INDEPENDENT 

PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

Kaine
and

Clinton
1A

Pence
and

Trump
1B

1C

1D

Weld
and

Johnson
1E

Baraka
and
Stein

1F

1G

Blumenthal
Richard

2A

Carter
Dan

2B

Blumenthal
Richard

2C

2D

Lion
Richard

2E

Russell
Jeffery

2F

2G

Esty
Elizabeth 

3A

Cope
Clay

3B

Esty
Elizabeth

3C

Cope
Clay

3D

3E

3F

3G

Pena
David

4A

Witkos
Kevin

4B

4C

Witkos
Kevin

4D

4E

4F

4G

Riiska
William O.

5A

Ohler
Brian M.

5B

5C

Ohler
Brian M.

5D

5E

5F

5G

Perron
Danese

6A

Bernard
Phylis

6B

6C

6D

6E

6F

6G


